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CARRABASSET BACKCOUNTRY CYCLE CHALLENGE
30 AND 60 MILE ENDURANCE RACE

LOC: CARRABASSETT VALLEY RESULTS
RACE#: CBCC2014-1 07/19/2014
PL BIB NAME LOCATION MEM# / TEAM TIME  PTS
EXPERT SENIOR WOMEN 50K EF2
1 216 CATHERINE MCINTYRE VT RICHMOND 247624 3:54:18 30
EXPERT VETERAN WOMEN 50K EF4
1 170 TRACY SESSELBERG ME CAPE ELIZABETH TS9O 4:42:51 30
EXPERT VETERAN I MEN 50K EM4
1 239 RICK HARBISON ME PORTLAND RH12 3:35:47 30
2 210 JACOB RILEY ME PORTLAND JR27 4:21:32 29
EXPERT VETERAN II MEN 50K EM5
1 214 KURT PERHAM ME BRUNSWICK KP1 2:57:15 30
2 300 PETER WEBBER PW5 BOULDER 3:25:26 29
EXPERT MASTER MEN 50K EM6
1 299 MICHAEL PELLETIER ME CARRABASSETT MP16 BLUE RIBBON 4:00:44 30
SPORT SENIOR WOMEN 50K SF2
1 223 KENDRA EMERY ME FARMINGTON KE4 4:21:31 30
2 225 KELLY HOWIE MA ARLINGTON KH17 NEBC P/B 4:43:08 29
SPORT VETERAN WOMEN 90K sF4g
1 287 MARTHA FANNING MF18 4:11:45 30
2 226 CARYN PRUDENTE ME FALMOUTH CP12 4:18:00 29
3 227 AIMEE REITER ME FAYETTE AR17 4:19:43 28
4 228 CARRIE SIEFER NH KEARSARGE cs24 5:18:50 27
SPORT JUNIOR MEN  S0K sM1
1 220 DREW BLACKSTONE ME WINTHROP DB38 3:59:07 30
2 232 ETHAN SCLAR ME FREEPORT ES14 4:32:40 29
3 230 PHILIP ANDERSON ME WATERBORO CG2 4:33:45 28
4 231 EVAN GORR ME NORTH NEW EG10 5:11:24 27
SPORT SENIOR MEN 50K  sm2
1 235 SIMON LABBE ME FARMINGTON SL17 5:23:21 30
SPORT VETERAN I MEN OS0K sm4
1 240 ANDREW KRANTZ ME WESTBROOK AKS 4:49:44 30
2 241 STEPHEN ROLFE ME PORTLAND SR13 5:10:17 29
SPORT VETERAN II MEN 50K sM5
1 260 DERECK FISH RI COVENTRY DF16 3:19:53 30
2 246 KEITH BLANCHARD ME DEDHAM KB28 3:47:23 29
3 253 SCOTT NEAL ME NEW GLOUCESTER SN8 4:22:22 28
4 255 ZAK SCLAR ME FREEPORT 753 4:33:54 27
5 257 CHRISTIAN TETER ME PORTLAND CT14 4:34:39 26
6 265 JASON DERRIG ME ROCKPORT JD35 CENTRAL 4:42:12 25
7 249 THOMAS CASHELL ME NORTH BERWICK 2964 5:20:51 24
8 254 DAVID RICHARD ME VASSALBORO DR16 5:22:22 23
9 251 ERIC HOLMES ME ELLSWORTH EH5 5:32:28 22
SPORT MASTER MEN 50K sme
1 264 NATHANIEL MANESS NH PORTSMOUTH NM15 3:52:50 30
2 261 PAUL BURNS ME BRUNSWICK PB4 4:01:35 29
3 263 TIMOTHY GERENCER ME CARRABASSETT TG11 4:15:02 28
4 262 JIM GAGNON ME CUMBERLAND JG35 4:19:55 27
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CARRABASSET BACKCOUNTRY CYCLE CHALLENGE
30 AND 60 MILE ENDURANCE RACE

LOC: CARRABASSETT VALLEY RESULTS
RACE#: CBCC2014-1 07/19/2014
PL BIB NAME LOCATION MEM# / TEAM TIME PTS
NOVICE SENIOR WOMEN 50K NF2
1 267 ELIZA CRONKITE ME ORONO EC10 4:34:43 30
2 268 STEPHANIE DESJARDINS ME JACKMAN SD14 5:16:56 29
3 269 ANNA STAEHLI ME SKOWHEGAN AS26 5:53:09 28
4 266 LEBLANC CHANTELLE ME WALES LC10 6:19:40 27
NOVICE JUNIOR MEN 50K M1
1 291 PARKER DESJARDINS ME JACKMAN JD39 4:57:29 30
NOVICE SENIOR MEN 50K M2
1 277 BRIAN SWEENEY MA ARLINGTON BS26 4:32:31 30
NOVICE VETERAN I MEN 50K NM4
1 283 CRAIG NALE ME SOUTH PORTLAND CN7 4:44:04 30
2 281 NICK HANEY MA MILTON NH7 4:53:49 29
3 282 BENJAMIN JONES ME PORTLAND BJS8 4:56:03 28
4 284 TIMOTHY NICKERSON ME RICHMOND TN8 5:13:09 27
5 279 PAUL CHAISSON ME JACKMAN PC15 6:06:14 26
NOVICE VETERAN II MEN 50KNM5
1 248 KEVIN BROWNE ME FALMOUTH KB31 3:59:58 30
2 289 TIMOTHY COURY ME YARMOUTH TC13 4:11:30 29
3 296 PATRICK WAITT ME WALES PWO 4:45:30 28
4 292 ROBERT JANKUNAS ME DOVER FOXCROFT RJ13 4:59:40 27
5 294 JAY MULLEN ME FREEPORT JM49 5:01:45 26
6 293 ERIC KOLBEN ME CUMBERLAND EK6 5:01:53 25
7 288 RANJIV ADVANI ME YARMOUTH RAL2 5:02:09 24
8 247 DOUG BOWIE CT BLOOMFIELD DB40 5:02:11 23
9 298 CHRISTOPHER WISER ME SKOWHEGAN CWll 5:46:00 22
10 297 WILLIAM WALSTON ME JACKMAN WW7 6:21:28 21
11 286 WILL DACEY WD5 6:41:38 20
NOVICE MASTER MEN 50K  NM6
1 176 RICHARD GOLDEN ME SOUTH CHINA RG16 4:32:03 30
2 178 BOB MCDONOUGH ME BANGOR BM19 5:03:23 29
3 179 JIM WILSON ME BANGOR JW27 5:09:14 28
4 175 KURT CEDERGREN ME LEWISTON KC13 5:13:13 27
5 190 KEN WOODBURY KW8 5:59:20 26
SINGLE SPEED MEN 50K SSM
1 185 JAMES LITZINGER PA BEAVER FALLS JL36 3:01:29 30
2 186 ELI SHANK ME PORTAGE LAKE ES12 3:20:19 29
ELITE WOMEN 60M PF
1 8 ELIZABETH ALLEN CT DANIELSON 3331 6:26:58 30
ELITE MEN 60M PM
1 5 DERECK TREADWELL ME TOPSHAM DT17 5:11:34 30
2 2 JOHN FOLEY MA FISKDALE 1988 5:13:53 29
3 4 MATTHEW MERKEL MA NEWBURYPORT 399761 5:20:54 28
4 6 ROBERT CZEPAS CT MIDDLETOWN 236438 5:30:42 27
5 3 ALBY KING RI CHEPACHET A 3117 6:03:22 26
6 1 GEOFFREY BERGMARK ME BANGOR GB6 6:47:55 25
SINGLE SPEED MEN 60M sSM
1 55 ERIC SIEFER NH NORTH CONWAY ES2 5:38:10 30
2 52 RON COLAVOLPE ME NORTH YARMOUTH RC10 5:47:43 29
3 53 SAM ROBINSON ME CAPE ELIZABETH SR14 6:43:12 28
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CARRABASSET BACKCOUNTRY CYCLE CHALLENGE
30 AND 60 MILE ENDURANCE RACE

LOC: CARRABASSETT VALLEY

RACE#: CBCC2014-1

PL BIB NAME

EXPERT SENIOR WOMEN 60M eF2
1 11 SARAH BROWN

EXPERT VETERAN WOMEN 60M eF4
1 13 CATHY MORTON

EXPERT SENIOR MEN 60M eM2

1 16 COLE ELLISON
2 18 ANGUS ROSE

EXPERT VETERAN 1 MEN 60M eM4

26 DOUG THORP

24 MATTHEW REYNOLDS
20 WARREN GEROW

22 DAVE MACLEAY

19 ABE FURTH

23 JEREMY PORTER

21 RYAN LITTLEFIELD
25 KEVIN RYAN

PERT VETERAN 11 MEN 60MeM5

40 ALAN STARRETT
36 TYLER MERRITT
38 RICK NELSON
37 THOMAS MORTON
33 CHRIS DURAND
31 BILL BROWN

39 ERIK NELSON
32 1AN CARLETON
35 BILL HEIGIS
41 TERRY URQUHART
73 BRIAN FISKE

EXPERT MASTER MEN 60M eM6

1 45 ODD-AAGE BERSVENDSEN
2 106 STEWART MCINTOSH

3 46 HANS FERNSEBNER

4 47 BRUCE MALMER

5 48 ROBERT ASH

SPORT VETERAN WOMEN 60M sF4
1 58 ROBYN DUKE

SPORT VETERAN 1 MEN 60M sM4

64 DELVIS GOMEZ
66 COREY ODERMANN
65 JEFF LORD

63 ERIK DASILVA
62 COREY ADAMS

ORT VETERAN 11 MEN 60M sM5

76 JONATHAN LAWRENCE
77 CRAIG MACDONALD
83 DOUG VEILLEUX

70 VLADIMIR CAPKA

82 BRIAN TADDEO

78 JEFFREY MERRIAM
72 ART DAVIS
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ME

ME

RESULTS

07/19/2014

LOCATION

DETROIT

FARMINGTON

CAMDEN
PORTLAND

RAYMOND
FARMINGTON
FREEPORT
ROME

ORONO

OLD TOWN
SACO
POWNAL

PORTLAND
RICHMOND
EDGECOMB
FARMINGTON
SACO
STETSON
INTERVALE
HUNTINGTON
MONTPELIER
SAINT JOHN
HAMPDEN

JACKSON
CHELSEA
WINCHESTER
BANGOR
KINGFIELD

TORONTO

LOWELL
ORONO
RICHMOND
ORONO
GARLAND

YARMOUTH
BANGOR
ROCHESTER
ARL INGTON
PORTLAND
PORTSMOUTH
FALMOUTH

MEM#/TEAM

SB18

CM30

CE4
ARS8

DT16
MR23
WG3
DM13
AF3
JP43

A 2733

KR8

2684
20030029

A 2629

TM16
CD2
BB16
ENG
1C2
BH17
TUl
BF9

0OB1
SM27

A 1133

3310
RA3

RD15

DG13
CO3
JL29
ED7
CA9

JL23
CM29
376507
VC1
BT6
JM42
8743

ROSE BIKE

ROSE BIKE

TIME

9:20:12

7:14:24

6:07:13
6:47:33

9:21
6:51
9:20
1:43
0:08
8:07
1:28
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PTS

30

30

30

30
29
28
27
26

30
29
28
27
26
25
24
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CARRABASSET BACKCOUNTRY CYCLE CHALLENGE

30 AND 60 MILE ENDURANCE RACE

LOC: CARRABASSETT VALLEY RESULTS
RACE#: CBCC2014-1 07/19/2014
PL BIB NAME LOCATION MEM#/TEAM TIME PTS
8 69 AARON BRASSLETT ME BANGOR AB31 7:40:13 23
9 74 JOHN GAUSE ME BANGOR 14884 7:57:54 22
10 81 CHRIS RILEY ME FAYETTE CR21 7:57:56 21
11 84 JACK ZINN ME FALMOUTH Jz3 7:58:10 20
12 80 BRIAN MUTSCHLER MD REISTERSTOWN BM21 8:01:35 19
SPORT MASTER MEN 60M sM6
1 92 SCOTT JOHNSON ME ORONO sSJ9 6:51:44 30
2 86 JOHN ALTERMATT VT HUNTINGTON MA7 7:18:58 29
3 91 GLENN FENLASON ME WINSLOW GF2 7:22:18 28
4 90 SAM FARNSWORTH MA STOW SF11 7:42:45 27
5 94 DAVID HUGHES NH BOW A 3256 8:01:50 26
6 87 DAVID ANDERSON ME WATERBORO 165573 8:54:37 25
7 93 IAN OGILVIE ME WATERVILLE 102 9:51:31 24
NOVICE SENIOR MEN 60M nM2
1 95 WILLIAM FLOWER WY LARAMIE WF4 8:52:54 30
NOVICE VETERAN 11 MEN 60MnM5
1 101 JOHN KAROD ME ROCKPORT JK19 7:37:36 30
2 104 DAVID MOORE MA MARBLEHEAD DM29 8:25:48 29
3 103 TIM MILLER NH PEMBROKE 430903 8:50:06 28
DNF Did Not Finish dni
224 ALANE OCONNOR ME BELGRADE LAKES AO3 : 1 0dnl
275 DALTON GREGOIRE ME JACKMAN DG17 : 1 0dnl
280 KARL GEBHARDT MA WILMINGTON KG7 : 1 0dnl
285 JONATHAN WARREN ME KINGFIELD Jw24 : 1 0dnl
295 JONATHAN OLMSTEAD ME PORTLAND Jo11 : 1 0dnl
34 JASON GROSSI ME SOUTH PORTLAND JG29 : 1 0dnl
98 BRIAN TREMBLAY NH STRAFFORD BT2 : 1 0dnl
102 ANDY LAWHEAD ME SCARBOROUGH AL15 : 1 0dnl
105 TONY STEVENS NH DOVER TS21 : 2 0dnl
108 JOHN FLOWER CT OLD LYME JF23 : 1 0dnl
54 ERIC ROY MA LEXINGTON 3371 : 2 0dnl
59 ALISON MONTGOMERY MD REISTERSTOWN AM23 : 1 0dnl
75 TED KERKAM ME PORTLAND TK6 : 1 0dnl
89 RICH DUBOIS ME FREEPORT RD11 : 1 0dnl
DSQ Disqualified dgl
238 REID GARRITY ME CASTINE RGY : :0dqgl
245 JIM BADERSHALL MA BEVERLY JB29 : :0dqgl
250 DAVID GREELEY ME READFIELD DG16 : :0dqgl
256 CORY SHANE CT BLOOMFIELD CS25 : :0dqgl
272 SHERI BUCK ME JAY SB24 : :0dqgl
259 CHRIS CONDON ME YARMOUTH cc4a : :0dqgl
258 MARK CONDON ME BANGOR 20031173 : :0dqgl
233 CONOR DOLON CcD24 : :0dqgl
DNS Did Not Start dsi1
177 ERIC HOFFMAN ME FALMOUTH EH10 : 1 0dsl
252 KARL KREUTZ ME ORONO KK12 : 1 0dsl
278 JEREMY BOUSQUET ME BANGOR JB61 : 1 0dsl
290 TOM DANCOES ME HAMPDEN TD13 : 1 0dsl
17 JOSH GEIB ME BATH JG28 : 1 0dsl
30 TODD BOWSER MA CHARLTON TB10 : 1 0dsl
79 GORDON MILLSPAUGH ME PORTLAND GM11 : 1 0dsl

158 COMPETITORS
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CARRABASSET BACKCOUNTRY CYCLE CHALLENGE
30 AND 60 MILE ENDURANCE RACE

LOC: CARRABASSETT VALLEY RESULTS
RACE#: CBCC2014-1 07/19/2014
PL BIB NAME LOCATION MEM#/ TEAM TIME  PTS
50 K MEN 5M
1 214 KURT PERHAM ME BRUNSWICK KP1 2:57:15 30
2 185 JAMES LITZINGER PA BEAVER FALLS JL36 3:01:29 29
3 260 DERECK FISH R1 COVENTRY DF16 3:19:53 28
4 186 ELI SHANK ME PORTAGE LAKE ES12 3:20:19 27
5 300 PETER WEBBER PW5 BOULDER 3:25:26 26
6 239 RICK HARBISON ME PORTLAND RH12 3:35:47 25
7 246 KEITH BLANCHARD ME DEDHAM KB28 3:47:23 24
8 264 NATHANIEL MANESS NH PORTSMOUTH NM15 3:52:50 23
9 220 DREW BLACKSTONE ME WINTHROP DB38 3:59:07 22
10 248 KEVIN BROWNE ME FALMOUTH KB31 3:59:58 21
11 299 MICHAEL PELLETIER ME CARRABASSETT MP16 BLUE RIBBON 4:00:44 20
12 261 PAUL BURNS ME BRUNSWICK PB4 4:01:35 19
13 289 TIMOTHY COURY ME YARMOUTH TC13 4:11:30 18
14 263 TIMOTHY GERENCER ME CARRABASSETT TG11 4:15:02 17
15 262 JIM GAGNON ME CUMBERLAND JG35 4:19:55 16
16 210 JACOB RILEY ME PORTLAND JR27 4:21:32 15
17 253 SCOTT NEAL ME NEW GLOUCESTER SN8 4:22:22 14
18 176 RICHARD GOLDEN ME SOUTH CHINA RG16 4:32:03 13
19 277 BRIAN SWEENEY MA ARLINGTON BS26 4:32:31 12
20 232 ETHAN SCLAR ME FREEPORT ES14 4:32:40 11
21 230 PHILIP ANDERSON ME WATERBORO CG2 4:33:45 10
22 255 ZAK SCLAR ME FREEPORT 7ZS3 4:33:54 9
23 257 CHRISTIAN TETER ME PORTLAND CT14 4:34:39 8
24 265 JASON DERRIG ME ROCKPORT JD35 CENTRAL 4:42:12 7
25 283 CRAIG NALE ME SOUTH PORTLAND CN7 4:44:04 6
26 296 PATRICK WAITT ME WALES PW9 4:45:30 5
27 240 ANDREW KRANTZ ME WESTBROOK AKS8 4:49:44 4
28 281 NICK HANEY MA MILTON NH7 4:53:49 3
29 282 BENJAMIN JONES ME PORTLAND BJS 4:56:03 2
30 291 PARKER DESJARDINS ME JACKMAN JD39 4:57:29 1
31 292 ROBERT JANKUNAS ME DOVER FOXCROFT RJ13 4:59:40 O
32 294 JAY MULLEN ME FREEPORT IM49 5:01:45 O
33 293 ERIC KOLBEN ME CUMBERLAND EK6 5:01:53 O
34 288 RANJIV ADVANI ME YARMOUTH RA12 5:02:09 O
35 247 DOUG BOWIE CT BLOOMFIELD DB40 5:02:11 O
36 178 BOB MCDONOUGH ME BANGOR BM19 5:03:23 O
37 179 JIM WILSON ME BANGOR Jw27 5:09:14 O
38 241 STEPHEN ROLFE ME PORTLAND SR13 5:10:17 O
39 231 EVAN GORR ME NORTH NEW EG10 5:11:24 O
40 284 TIMOTHY NICKERSON ME RICHMOND TNS 5:13:09 O
41 175 KURT CEDERGREN ME LEWISTON KC13 5:13:13 O
42 249 THOMAS CASHELL ME NORTH BERWICK 2964 5:20:51 O
43 254 DAVID RICHARD ME VASSALBORO DR16 5:22:22 0
44 235 SIMON LABBE ME FARMINGTON SL17 5:23:21 O
45 251 ERIC HOLMES ME ELLSWORTH EH5 5:32:28 0
46 298 CHRISTOPHER WISER ME SKOWHEGAN cwi1l 5:46:00 O
47 190 KEN WOODBURY KW8 5:59:20 O
48 279 PAUL CHAISSON ME JACKMAN PC15 6:06:14 O
49 297 WILLIAM WALSTON ME JACKMAN ww7 6:21:28 O
50 286 WILL DACEY WD5 6:41:38 O
50 K WOMEN 5F
1 216 CATHERINE MCINTYRE VT RICHMOND 247624 3:54:18 30
2 287 MARTHA FANNING MF18 4:11:45 29
3 226 CARYN PRUDENTE ME FALMOUTH CP12 4:18:00 28
4 227 AIMEE REITER ME FAYETTE AR17 4:19:43 27
5 223 KENDRA EMERY ME FARMINGTON KE4 4:21:31 26
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CARRABASSET BACKCOUNTRY CYCLE CHALLENGE
30 AND 60 MILE ENDURANCE RACE

LOC: CARRABASSETT VALLEY

RACE#: CBCC2014-1

PL BIB

ENDURANCE MEN

267
170
225
268
228
269
266

NAME
ELIZA CRONKITE
TRACY SESSELBERG
KELLY HOWIE
STEPHANIE DESJARDINS
CARRIE SIEFER
ANNA STAEHLI
LEBLANC CHANTELLE

10M

1 5 DERECK TREADWELL
2 2 JOHN FOLEY

3 4 MATTHEW MERKEL

4 6 ROBERT CZEPAS

5 40 ALAN STARRETT

6 36 TYLER MERRITT

7 55 ERIC SIEFER

8 38 RICK NELSON

9 52 RON COLAVOLPE

10 26 DOUG THORP

11 3 ALBY KING

12 24 MATTHEW REYNOLDS
13 16 COLE ELLISON

14 20 WARREN GEROW

15 45 ODD-AAGE BERSVENDSEN
16 22 DAVE MACLEAY

17 106 STEWART MCINTOSH
18 37 THOMAS MORTON

19 33 CHRIS DURAND

20 19 ABE FURTH

21 64 DELVIS GOMEZ

22 66 COREY ODERMANN
23 76 JONATHAN LAWRENCE
24 23 JEREMY PORTER

25 31 BILL BROWN

26 46 HANS FERNSEBNER
27 39 ERIK NELSON

28 32 1AN CARLETON

29 21 RYAN LITTLEFIELD
30 53 SAM ROBINSON

31 25 KEVIN RYAN

32 18 ANGUS ROSE

33 1 GEOFFREY BERGMARK
34 77 CRAIG MACDONALD
35 92 SCOTT JOHNSON

36 83 DOUG VEILLEUX

37 47 BRUCE MALMER

38 70 VLADIMIR CAPKA
39 48 ROBERT ASH
40 35 BILL HEIGIS
41 82 BRIAN TADDEO
42 86 JOHN ALTERMATT
43 78 JEFFREY MERRIAM
44 72 ART DAVIS
45 91 GLENN FENLASON
46 65 JEFF LORD
47 101 JOHN KAROD
48 63 ERIK DASILVA
49 41 TERRY URQUHART
50 69 AARON BRASSLETT

07/20/2014

RESULTS

07/19/2014

LOCATION

ORONO

CAPE ELI1ZABETH
ARLINGTON
JACKMAN
KEARSARGE
SKOWHEGAN
WALES

TOPSHAM
F1SKDALE
NEWBURYPORT
MIDDLETOWN
PORTLAND
RICHMOND
NORTH CONWAY
EDGECOMB
NORTH YARMOUTH
RAYMOND
CHEPACHET
FARMINGTON
CAMDEN
FREEPORT
JACKSON
ROME
CHELSEA
FARMINGTON
SACO

ORONO
LOWELL
ORONO
YARMOUTH
OLD TOWN
STETSON
WINCHESTER
INTERVALE
HUNTINGTON
SACO

CAPE ELIZABETH
POWNAL
PORTLAND
BANGOR
BANGOR
ORONO
ROCHESTER
BANGOR
ARLINGTON
KINGFIELD
MONTPELIER
PORTLAND
HUNTINGTON
PORTSMOUTH
FALMOUTH
WINSLOW
RICHMOND
ROCKPORT
ORONO
SAINT JOHN
BANGOR

MEM#/TEAM
EC10
TS9O
KH17
SD14
CS24
AS26
LC10

DT17
1988
399761
236438
2684
20030029
ES2

A 2629

RC10
DT16

A 3117

MR23
CE4
WG3
0OB1
DM13
SM27
TM16
CD2
AF3
DG13
C03
JL23
JP43
BB16

A 1133

ENG
1C2

A 2733

SR14
KR8
ARS8
GB6
CM29
SJ9
376507
3310
VC1
RA3
BH17
BT6
MA7
JM42
8743
GF2
JL29
JK19
ED7
TUl
AB31

NEBC P/B

ROSE BIKE

TIME
4:34:43
4:42:51
4:43:08
5:16:56
5:18:50
5:53:09
6:19:40

1:34
3:53
0:54
0:42
2:14
7:41
8:10
9:58
7:43
9:21
3:22
6:51
7:13

OOOOOPRPPWWWWWNEEF

7:55
1:44
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PTS
25
24
23
22
21
20
19

30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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CARRABASSET BACKCOUNTRY CYCLE CHALLENGE
30 AND 60 MILE ENDURANCE RACE

LOC: CARRABASSETT VALLEY

RACE#: CBCC2014-1

PL BIB NAME

51 90 SAM FARNSWORTH
52 62 COREY ADAMS

53 74 JOHN GAUSE

54 81 CHRIS RILEY

55 84 JACK ZINN

56 80 BRIAN MUTSCHLER
57 94 DAVID HUGHES
58 73 BRIAN FISKE

59 104 DAVID MOORE

60 103 TIM MILLER

61 95 WILLIAM FLOWER
62 87 DAVID ANDERSON
63 93 IAN OGILVIE

ENDURANCE WOMEN

1 8 ELIZABETH ALLEN
2 13 CATHY MORTON

3 58 ROBYN DUKE

4 11 SARAH BROWN

DNF Did Not Finish

224 ALANE OCONNOR

275 DALTON GREGOIRE
280 KARL GEBHARDT

285 JONATHAN WARREN
295 JONATHAN OLMSTEAD
34 JASON GROSSI

98 BRIAN TREMBLAY
102 ANDY LAWHEAD

105 TONY STEVENS

108 JOHN FLOWER

54 ERIC ROY

59 ALISON MONTGOMERY
75 TED KERKAM

89 RICH DUBOIS

Disqualified

238 REID GARRITY
245 JIM BADERSHALL
250 DAVID GREELEY
256 CORY SHANE

272 SHERI1 BUCK

259 CHRIS CONDON
258 MARK CONDON
233 CONOR DOLON

Did Not Start

177 ERIC HOFFMAN
252 KARL KREUTZ
278 JEREMY BOUSQUET
290 TOM DANCOES

17 JOSH GEIB

30 TODD BOWSER

79 GORDON MILLSPAUGH

158 COMPETITORS

DSQ

DNS

07/20/2014

10F

dnil

dgl

dsi

RESULTS

07/19/2014

LOCATION
STOW
GARLAND
BANGOR
FAYETTE
FALMOUTH
REISTERSTOWN
BOW
HAMPDEN
MARBLEHEAD
PEMBROKE
LARAMIE
WATERBORO
WATERVILLE

DANITELSON
FARMINGTON
TORONTO
DETROIT

BELGRADE LAKES
JACKMAN
WILMINGTON
KINGFIELD
PORTLAND

SOUTH PORTLAND
STRAFFORD
SCARBOROUGH
DOVER

OLD LYME
LEXINGTON
REISTERSTOWN
PORTLAND
FREEPORT

CASTINE
BEVERLY
READFIELD
BLOOMFIELD
JAY
YARMOUTH
BANGOR

FALMOUTH
ORONO
BANGOR
HAMPDEN
BATH
CHARLTON
PORTLAND

MEM#/TEAM
SF11
CA9
14884
CR21
JZ3
BM21

A 3256

BF9
DM29
430903
WF4
165573
102

ROSE BIKE

3331
CM30
RD15
SB18

AO3

DG17
KG7

Jw24
JOo11
JG29
BT2

AL15
TS21
JF23
3371
AM23
TK6

RD11

RG9

JB29
DG16
CS25
SB24

CC4
20031173
CD24

EH10
KK12
JB61
TD13
JG28
TB10
GM11

CARRABASSET BACKCOUNTRY CYCLE CHALLENGE / 30 AND 60 MILE ENDURANCE

TIME
7:42:45
7:43:53
7:57:54
7-57:56
7:58:10
8:01:35

PTS
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